
135Course Code: MECH. RADIO & TELEVISIONBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

13141413515233

13141413515234

13141413515236

13141413515238

13141413515240

13141413515241

13141413515242

13141413515243

13141413515245

13141413515246

13141413515248

13141413515249

AMRITPAL SINGH

ANGREJ SINGH

DILBAR KHAN

GURJEET SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARPREET KUMAR

INDERJEET SINGH

JAGJIT SINGH

MALKEET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

MOHAMMAD RAJAK ALI

PRITAM SINGH

607

590

587

592

587

582

586

568

582

613

594

589

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

Registration No Name
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PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/22 /142.5

/75 /53.13

/230 /40

/22 /146.25

/71.88 /56.25

/213 /40

/21 /131.25

/68.75 /56.25

/222 /42.5

/20 /142.5

/71.88 /56.25

/218 /40

/20 /138.75

/68.75 /56.25

/210 /50

/17 /138.75

/71.88 /56.25

/216 /37.5

/20 /135

/75 /59.38

/219 /35

/19 /135

/68.75 /53.13

/212 /35

/20 /138.75

/68.75 /50

/214 /45

/19 /142.5

/71.88 /53.13

/226 /50

/21 /142.5

/71.88 /50

/212 /50

/19 /142.5

Status

/ /16

/8 /16

/26 /

/ /15

/8 /15

/25 /

/ /16

/9 /16

/25 /

/ /16

/8 /15

/24 /

/ /15

/8 /15

/25 /

/ /15

/8 /15

/24 /

/ /15

/8 /16

/24 /

/ /16

/8 /15

/25 /

/ /16

/9 /15

/25 /

/ /17

/9 /16

/27 /

/ /17

/9 /16

/26 /

/ /15



135Course Code: MECH. RADIO & TELEVISIONBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

13141413515249

13141413515250

13141413515251

PRITAM SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

589

602

584

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

13

14

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/65.63 /53.13

/220 /45

/21 /142.5

/71.88 /53.13

/227 /45

/21 /131.25

/75 /53.13

/210 /47.5

/8 /15

/25 /

/ /15

/8 /15

/24 /

/ /16

/9 /16

/26 /



135Course Code: MECH. RADIO & TELEVISIONBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

13225213520247

13225213520248

13225213520249

13225213520250

13225213520251

13225213520252

13225213520253

13225213520254

13225213520255

13225213520256

13225213520257

13225213520258

ABHISHAK BHATTI

ABHISHEK PARMAR

AJAY KUMAR

AMANDEEP SINGH

ANIKET

ARUN

ARUN KUMAR

BHAGAWATI

DARSHAN SINGH

GOURAV

GURPREET SINGH

JASPREET KAUR

515

549

539

500

552

527

559

551

520

535

556

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

Registration No Name
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REAPPEAR

PASS
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PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAIN. CENTRE,MEHER CHAND JALANDHAR.Institute Name::

/10 /90

/59.38 /75

/175 /50

/11 /105

/65.63 /71.88

/190 /50

/11 /101.25

/59.38 /71.88

/190 /50

/12 /56.25

/50 /68.75

/210 /50

/12 /105

/53.13 /75

/200 /50

/ /

/ /

/175 /

/12 /101.25

/50 /68.75

/190 /50

/11 /101.25

/65.63 /71.88

/205 /50

/10 /105

/65.63 /71.88

/200 /50

/11 /105

/53.13 /68.75

/180 /50

/12 /108.75

/56.25 /65.63

/190 /50

/12 /105

Status

/ /16

/8 /17

/25 /

/ /16

/8 /17

/25 /

/ /17

/7 /16

/26 /

/ /16

/8 /16

/25 /

/ /17

/8 /18

/26 /

/ /17

/7 /16

/26 /

/ /17

/8 /16

/26 /

/ /16

/8 /17

/24 /

/ /15

/6 /14

/23 /

/ /15

/8 /17

/23 /

/ /16

/7 /16

/25 /

/ /16



135Course Code: MECH. RADIO & TELEVISIONBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

13225213520258

13225213520259

13225213520260

13225213520261

13225213520262

13225213520264

13225213520265

13225213520266

13225213520267

13225213520268

13225213520269

13225213520270

13225213520271

JASPREET KAUR

JASPREET SINGH

KUSH KUMAR SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

RAGHAV

RANJIT SINGH

SACHIN SINGH

SAHAJ ARORA

SANDEEP KUMAR

SANTOSH MAHAPATRA

SHER SINGH

SHIVANI

SUKHDEEP SINGH

556

558

550

527

547

513

548

548

566

453

484

546

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911
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PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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22
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAIN. CENTRE,MEHER CHAND JALANDHAR.Institute Name::

/59.38 /71.88

/205 /50

/12 /105

/62.5 /65.63

/210 /50

/14 /101.25

/53.13 /68.75

/210 /50

/11 /108.75

/56.25 /75

/175 /50

/11 /97.5

/62.5 /71.88

/200 /50

/12 /101.25

/50 /68.75

/180 /47.5

/10 /97.5

/50 /71.88

/210 /50

/10 /101.25

/56.25 /71.88

/205 /47.5

/14 /105

/62.5 /71.88

/210 /50

/14 /63.75

/28.13 /56.25

/190 /50

/12 /82.5

/37.5 /71.88

/180 /50

/12 /101.25

/8 /16

/25 /

/ /16

/8 /16

/25 /

/ /16

/9 /18

/24 /

/ /16

/6 /15

/25 /

/ /16

/7 /17

/25 /

/ /17

/7 /16

/25 /

/ /17

/8 /18

/26 /

/ /17

/8 /16

/25 /

/ /16

/8 /18

/25 /

/ /16

/8 /17

/24 /

/ /15

/8 /16

/23 /

/ /17



135Course Code: MECH. RADIO & TELEVISIONBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

13225213520271

13225213520272

13225213520273

13225213520274

13225213520275

SUKHDEEP SINGH

SUKHMANJIT SINGH

SUKHVIR SINGH

SURJIT SINGH

TARANJIT SINGH

546

468

516

508

530

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966

55555 99911

99912 99913

99915 99966
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAIN. CENTRE,MEHER CHAND JALANDHAR.Institute Name::

/53.13 /75

/200 /50

/11 /82.5

/40.63 /71.88

/170 /40

/10 /101.25

/50 /68.75

/185 /45

/10 /93.75

/40.63 /68.75

/200 /45

/12 /97.5

/56.25 /65.63

/200 /45

/8 /16

/26 /

/ /16

/6 /15

/26 /

/ /17

/7 /16

/26 /

/ /15

/6 /15

/24 /

/ /17

/7 /16

/26 /


